HAZI A. K. KHAN COLLEGE

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2018-2019

B.A. Commencement of Class Internal Assessment Publication of Result University Holiday List (July, 2018 — June, 2019)
Part-11+111 (Tentative) (Tentative) of Internal Exam.
& Assessment (Tentative)
CBCS A‘HOBQST\QV
B.A. Immediately after 31* 1*' Internal Assessment— | 1% week of October, 15.08.18 Tuesday Independence Day
1% Semester August, 2018 of 3 week of September, 2018 21.08.18 to | Tuesday to Iduzzoha
: 23.08.18 Thursday
ooav_wﬂ_o: of the 2018 03.09.18 Monday Janmastami
admissions (As per 08.09.18 Saturday College Foundation Day
schedule of Govt. of West
Bengal)
B.A. Immediately after seven | B.A. Part-III Test Exam. | 1* week of February, 21.09.18 Friday Muharram
Part-II1 days of completion of the | — 3™ week of January, 2019 02.10.18 Tuesday Gandhi Birthday
Part-1I examination 2019 08.10.18 Monday Mahalaya
15.10.18 to | Monday to Durga Puja, Bhatri Dwitiya
Asperthe | 09.11.18 | Friday
B.A. Immediately after seven | B.A. Part-1I Test Exam. — | 2" week of April, 13.11.18 Tuesday Chhat Puja
Part-11 days of completion of the | 4t week of March, 2019 2019 schedule of the [ 21.11.18 Wednesday Fateha Doaz Deham
Part-I examination 01.01.19 Tuesday English New Year Day
University of | 12.01.19 Saturday Swami Vivekananda Birthday
15.01.19 Tuesday Hazi A.K.Khan Day
B.A. Immediately after seven | 1% Internal Assessment— | 2" week of April, Kalyani 23.01.19 Wednesday | Netaji Birth Day
ond Gemester | days of completion of the | 4™ week of March, 2019 2019 26.01.19 Saturday Republic Day
1%t Semester Examination 11.02,19 Monday Saraswati Puja
04.03.19 Monday Shivaratri
21.03.19 & | Thursday & | Dolyatra, Holi,
2" Internal Assessment — | 2" week of July, et
4" week of June, 2019 2019 15.04.19 Monday Bengali New Year's Day
19.04.19 Friday Good-Friday
01.05.19 Wednesday May Day
09.05.19 Thursday Rabindra Jayanti
18.05.19 Saturday Buddha Purnima
04.06.19 & | Tuesday & Id-Ul-Fitre
06.06.19 Thursday
-wﬂﬂ_vpurmo, by
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